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1. Sprint

1 158
2 131
3 117

2. Sprint

1 117
2 64
3 167

3. Sprint

1 131
2 117
3 158

4. Ziel

35
75
66
85
78

128
107

97
141
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Wien

StaDti Wien

Wien ist anders.

km.: 72,4

S1.019900223
AUT19940116
NED19890411

km.: 89,2

NED19890411
IRL19860820
GER19851030

km.: 106,0

AUT19940116
NED19890411
SL019900223

AUT19910401
ITA19870814
NED19891126
BEL19930603
KAZ19920907
POR19900125
ITA19870629
FRA19931016
ITA19871012
AUT19930324

66.INTERNATIONALE

OSTERREICH
RUNDFAHRT

6.-13.JULI 2014 ‘

8. Etappe / 8ére etape Podersdorf am Neusiedler See - Wien 13. Juli 2014

Punkteklassement / classement aux points

TRATNIK, Jan
BOSMAN, Patrick
MINNAARD, Marco

MINNAARD, Marco
MARTIN, Daniel
SPRINGER, Christoph

BOSMAN, Patrick
MINNAARD, Marco
TRATNIK, Jan

HALLER, Marco
GUARNIERI, Jacopo
KREDER, Raymond
VALLEE, Boris
LUTSENKO, Alexey
SILVESTRE, Fabio
PIECHELE, Andrea
VENTURINI, Clément
CARUSO, Damiano
BIEDERMANN, Daniel

13 July 2014/ 14:20:08
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